ACCT

ADMG

AFRO

ANTH

BIOL

BUS

CHIN

COM

EET
EMS

ETS

FCSA
FCSE
FCSH
FIN
FLT
GEOG

HED

HIST

HRM

IET
IT
LAJ

251
252
301
430
450
460
461
470
484
371
385
301
302
315
336
341
344
345
346
347
348
110
111
112
360
221
241
321
341
151
251
207
250
252
253
270
302

245
319

336
337
444
451
101
296
398
496

370
330
305
308
210
410
352
381
385
481

101

LAW and JUSTICE APPROVED ELECTIVES

Accounting I

Accounting 11

Financial Accounting Analysis
Acct for Non-Profit Organizations
Advanced Accounting

Auditing

Fraud Examination

Accounting Theory

Professional Writing/Speaking for the Accountant

Administrative Management

Business Communications and Report Writing
Air Force Leadership Studies

Air Force Leadership Studies

Forensic Skeletal Analysis
Anthropology of Aging

Native American Cultures of Pacific Northwest
Cultures of Asia

Cultures of Southeast Asia and Oceania
Cultures of Latin America and the Caribbean
Native American Cultures of N. America
American Culture

Basic Biology

Plant Biology

Animal Biology

General Ecology

Introductory Business Statistics

Legal Environment of Business
Intermediate Business Statistics
Advanced Business Law

152, 153 First Year Chinese

252,253 Second Year Chinese
Introduction to Communication Studies
Public Speaking: Practice and Criticism
Argumentation and Debate
Interpersonal Communication

Intro to Public Relations

Intercultural Communication

By Permission

First Aid

Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)
Intro to Paramedic Training

Paramedic Clinical Training I
Paramedic Clinical Training II
Twelve-lead Electrocardiography
Trauma for Advanced Life Support
Ethnic Awareness

Individual Study

Special Topics

Individual Study

By Permission

By Permission

By Permission

Introductory Financial Management
Aviation Law

Intro to Land Use Planning

Cultural Geography

Drugs and Health

Community Health

The History of the American Family
Management of Human Resources
Organizational Theory

Organizational Behavior

By Permission

Computer Applications

Any LAJ course not being used to fulfill Core
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LAS
LIB
MET
MGT
MIS
NUTR
PHIL

POSC

PSY

RELS
SHM
SOC

SPAN

WS

345

380
386

201
302
312
348
210*
230*

313
320
350
451
452
346
355
362
363
438
444
445
447
448
449
452
453
454
465
467
476
483
484
487

310

343
344
345
346
349
352
356
357
363

365
386
445
459
460
464
151
251
458
459
465
466
201
496
498

*

By Permission

Library Research Methods and Information Lit
By Permission

Organizational Management
Management Information Systems
By Permission

Intro to Logic

Ethics

Applied Logic

Social and Political Philosophy

210 American Politics

230 State and Local Government
Use only one of POSC 210 or 230 as elective
The Legislative Process

Public Administration

Intro to Public Law

Intro to Constitutional Law

The Constitution and Human Rights
Social Psychology

Environmental Psychology
Introductory Statistics

Intermediate Statistics and Methods
Chemical Dependency and the Family
Tests and Measurements

Clinical, Counseling & Community Psycholog
Psychology of Adolescence

Sexual Behavior

Abnormal Psychology

Adult Development and Aging
Theories of Personality

The Helping Interview

Psychology and the Law

Child Psychopathology
Psychopharmacology

Psychology of Women

Violence and Aggression

Group Processes and Leadership
By Permission

By Permission

Social Service Methods and Casework
Aging

Child Abuse

Juvenile Delinquency

Deviance

Criminology

Law and Society

Punishment and Corrections
Sociology of Gender

Sociology of Families

Methods of Social Research

Data Analysis in Sociology
Minority Groups

Seminar on Racism

Social Inequality

Organizations

Community Structure and Organization
Applied Data Analysis

152, 153 First Year Spanish

252, 253 Second Year Spanish
Latin American Fiction

Latin American Poetry

Spanish Theater

Spanish Poetry

Introduction to Women Studies
Individual Study

Special Topics

For courses that support the student's specific academic goals but are not on the list of approved electives, student's are
encouraged to petition their advisor for elective approval.
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