LAW and JUSTICE APPROVED ELECTIVES

ACCT	251	Accounting I	
	252	Accounting II	
	301	Financial Accounting Analysis	
	430	Acct for Non-Profit Organizations	
	450	Advanced Accounting	
	460	Auditing	
	461	Fraud Examination	
	470	Accounting Theory	
	484	Professional Writing/Speaking for the Accountant	
ADMG	371	Administrative Management	4
	385	Business Communications and Report Writing	4
AFRO	301	Air Force Leadership Studies	
	302	Air Force Leadership Studies	
ANTH	315	Forensic Skeletal Analysis	
	336	Anthropology of Aging	
	341	Native American Cultures of Pacific Northwest	
	344	Cultures of Asia	
	345	Cultures of Southeast Asia and Oceania	
	346	Cultures of Latin America and the Caribbean	
	347	Native American Cultures of N. America	4
	348	American Culture	
ADMG AFRO ANTH BIOL BUS CHIN COM EET EMS ETS FCSA FCSE FCSH FIN FLT GEOG	110	Basic Biology	
	111	Plant Biology	
	112	Animal Biology	
	360	General Ecology	
RIIC	221	Introductory Business Statistics	
DO3	241	Legal Environment of Business	
	321	Intermediate Business Statistics	
OTTO I	341	Advanced Business Law	
CHIN	151	152, 153 First Year Chinese	
	251	252, 253 Second Year Chinese	
COM	207	Introduction to Communication Studies	4
	250	Public Speaking: Practice and Criticism	4
	252	Argumentation and Debate	4
	253	Interpersonal Communication	4
	270	Intro to Public Relations	4
	302	Intercultural Communication	4
EET		By Permission	
EMS	245	First Aid	
	319	Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)	
	335	Intro to Paramedic Training	
	336	Paramedic Clinical Training I	
	337	Paramedic Clinical Training II	
	444	Twelve-lead Electrocardiography	
	451	Trauma for Advanced Life Support	
FTS	101	Ethnic Awareness	
	296	Individual Study	
	398		1-
		Special Topics Individual Study	1-
ECC A	496		1-
		By Permission	
		By Permission	
		By Permission	
	370	Introductory Financial Management	
	330	Aviation Law	
GEOG	305	Intro to Land Use Planning	
	308	Cultural Geography	
HED	210	Drugs and Health	
	410	Community Health	
HIST	352	The History of the American Family	
HRM	381	Management of Human Resources	
	385	Organizational Theory	
	481	Organizational Behavior	
IET		By Permission	
IT	101	Computer Applications	
LAJ		Any LAJ course not being used to fulfill Core	
		, to the contract to the	

LAS	:	By Permission	
LIB	345	Library Research Methods and Information Lit	4
MET	3.3	By Permission	
MGT	380	Organizational Management	5
MIS	386	Management Information Systems	5 5
5	:300	By Permission	
NUTR PHIL	201		
PHIL	201	Intro to Logic	5
	302	Ethics	5
	312	Applied Logic	5
	348	Social and Political Philosophy	5
POSC	210*	210 American Politics	5
	230*	230 State and Local Government	5
	*	Use only one of POSC 210 or 230 as elective	
	313	The Legislative Process	5
	320	Public Administration	5
	350	Intro to Public Law	5
	451	Intro to Constitutional Law	5
	452		5
DCM		The Constitution and Human Rights	
PSY	346	Social Psychology	4
	355	Environmental Psychology	4
	362	Introductory Statistics	4
	363	Intermediate Statistics and Methods	4
	438	Chemical Dependency and the Family	3
:	444	Tests and Measurements	4
	445	Clinical, Counseling & Community Psycholog	5
	447	Psychology of Adolescence	3
	448	Sexual Behavior	4
	449	Abnormal Psychology	
	452	[4
		Adult Development and Aging	
	453	Theories of Personality	5
	454	The Helping Interview	3
	465	Psychology and the Law	3
	467	Child Psychopathology	3
	476	Psychopharmacology	4
	483	Psychology of Women	3
	484	Violence and Aggression	3
	487	Group Processes and Leadership	3
RELS		By Permission	
SHM		By Permission	
SOC	210		3
SUC	310	Social Service Methods and Casework	
	325	Aging	4
	343	Child Abuse	4
	344	Juvenile Delinquency	4
	345	Deviance	5
}	346	Criminology	5
	349	Law and Society	4
	352	Punishment and Corrections	5
	356	Sociology of Gender	5
	357	Sociology of Families	4
		Methods of Social Research	5
	363		
	364	Data Analysis in Sociology	5
	365	Minority Groups	5
	386	Seminar on Racism	5
	445	Social Inequality	5
	459	Organizations	5
	460	Community Structure and Organization	4
	464	Applied Data Analysis	3
SPAN	151	152, 153 First Year Spanish	5
WS	251	252, 253 Second Year Spanish	5
	458	Latin American Fiction	4
	459	Latin American Poetry	4
	465	Spanish Theater	4
	466	Spanish Poetry	4
	201	Introduction to Women Studies	5
	106	Individual Study	1-6
	496	murriduai Study	

For courses that support the student's specific academic goals but are not on the list of approved electives, student's are encouraged to petition their advisor for elective approval.